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Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Address City State or Province Country/ Region Phone Number Mobile Number E-Mail Address

Torrtek Ltd. Richard Torres Executive Director Kwun Tong Kowloon Hong Kong (852) 2345 7555 +86 512 6507 2693

Ministry of Mushrooms, Inc. Marco Lobregat President/CEO Makati Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 558 8708 +63 917 500 6874

CompuWare POS Systems Monchito Beltran CEO Makati Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 530 6443

Middleby Philippines Corporation Vic P. Ochoa N/A 113 Technology Ave., Laguna Technopark Biñan Laguna Philippines +632 520 8170 to 78 +63 918 896 5519
Le Cellier French Wine Selection Jorinda P. Badilla-Flour Business Development Manager Unit 201 Sunette Tower, Durban Street Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 897 1840

MDG Achievement Fund - UN Alicia Gimenez Associate Coordinator Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 889 4173 +63 917 513 9929

DigitalTracks Total Sound Solutions Jovencio P. De Belen General Manager 127 C. Llamdo Street, Asis II Mendez Cavite Philippines +63 921 485 0655 +63 927 464 1210
RSM Lutong Bahay Seafoods Garden Restaurant Yman Manlusoc RSM Stroller Band Member Aguinaldo Highway, Maharlika Last Tagaytay Cavite Philippines +63 947 749 0563

Philippine Ballet Theater Sylvia Lichuaco-De Leon Vice President Meralco Theater Backstage Pasig Metro Manila Philippines

Lemons & Sticks Food Corporation Jog Aquino Salud President Taguig Metro Manila Philippines +632 837 7896 +63 918 888 0848

JAR-FCL Frozen ATPL Rafael Coll Serra AIRBUS A320 First Officer Manila Metro Manila Philippines +63 998 469 4672
Delgado Brothers Incorporated Jose Eduardo Delgado Co-owner Manila Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 888 8181

Transnational Diversified Group Socorro Z. Niro Group CFO/ICT Division President Taguig Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 830 6888

Terry Selection Inc. Sandra R. Jalandoni Director Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 843 8897 loc. 104 +63 917 620 2380

AP Designs Alex Pineda Design Consultant Suite 327, 1745 Camino Palmero Hollywood California United States

Jose Mari S. Magpayo Executive Director/Assistant Professor DLSU 2401 Taft Avenue Manila Metro Manila Philippines +632  524 4611 loc. 144, 246

Metalman Steel Forming Corporation Jeffrey N. Co Executive Vice President Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 889 6732 +63 917 832 8888

JAR-FCL Frozen ATPL Luis Martinez Mataix AIRBUS A320 First Officer Manila Metro Manila Philippines +63 998 469 5549

Bucks Motorbike Rentals Max Jhone Flores Sabang Puerto Galera Oriental Mindoro Philippines

LION - Fine Wine Partners Marc Jolly Business Development Manager - Asia 24/F Room A, No. 66 Caine Road, Central Hong Kong Hong Kong +852 6538 7382

Quasha Ancheta Peña & Nolasco Law Office Alfredo Z. Pio De Roda III Partner 114 Amorsolo Street Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 892 3011

Hilltop Mart Fiel Holgado Key Account Manager 146 B. Jupiter cor. Saturn Streets, Bel-Air 2 Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 890 5245

ECOLAB Nick J. Siguenza Muntinlupa Metro Manila Philippines +632 771 0000

Various Edison Relleno Bolante Jr. Mixologist Metro Manila Philippines +63 927 775 8001

ECOLAB Jesse S. Bulatao District Manager - F&B Division Muntinlupa Metro Manila Philippines +632 771 0000 loc. 7403

Wine Warehouse Brett Tolhurst 147 Yakal Avenue, San Antonio Village Makati Metro Manila Philippines

Grupo Vinos Del Pacifico Felipe Claro Chief Undurraga Representative Office Shanghai China

Martinez Vergara Gonzalez & Serrano Law Office Rania Marie D. Joya Junior Associate Pasig Metro Manila Philippines +632 687 1195 rania.joya@mvgslaw.com

Wines Specialist & Beyond, Inc. Ma. Patricia A. Tiongson Marketing Manager 166 Gil Puya Avenue Pasay Metro Manila Philippines +632 340 4058

Pacific Strategies & Assessments, Inc. Richard Jacobson Director of Operations Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 843 6856 loc. 116 +63 917 873 4120 richard.jacobson@psagroup.com

Premium Wine Exchange Erin Davadilla Sales and Events Manager Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 812 3823 erin.davadilla@pwxchange.com.ph

Catering Depot Inc. Jeff Follick General Manager Fotan New Territories Hong Kong +852 2690 3569 jeff.follick@cateringdepot.com

CELLI Asia Pte. Ltd Christian Biserna Executive Director 16 Collyer Quay, 10-00 Hitachi Tower Singapore Singapore +65 6818 9852 +65 9871 9098 c.biserna@celliasia.com

ABS-CBN Publishing Inc. Ianne Evangelista Content Unit Head for Women's Titles Quezon City Metro Manila Philippines +632 415 2272 loc. 4649 +63 917 861 7978 ianne_evangelista-ctl@abs-cbn.com

Yara Fertlizers Phils., Inc. Luis Alfredo Perez President Taguig Metro Manila Philippines +632 845 3801 to 05 +63 917 565 5260 luis.alfredo.perez@yara.com

AsiaPro Cooperative Antonio N. Fortaleza Industry Head Pasig Metro Manila Philippines +632 635 5399 loc. 126 afortaleza@asiapro.coop

ECOLAB Florife R. Yasa Territory Manager - F&B Division Muntinlupa Metro Manila Philippines +632 771 0000 loc. 7402 florife.yasa@ecolab.com

Andrea Filippo Gagliardi Competition Policy Expert +63 916 335 0748 andrea@antitrust.ro

Werdenberg Corp. Mimi Reyes Marketing Manager/Wine Consultant 7431 Yakal Street, San Antonio Village Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 840 3771 to 82 +63 917 893 8445 mimi@werdenberg.com

AWC Philippines Justine C. Villareal Senior Account Manager Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 8117 1417 +63 917 702 0513 jvillareal@awc.ph

Pacific Strategies & Assessments, Inc. Charisse C. Ragasa Fraud Investigator Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 843 6856 loc. 455 charisse.ragasa@psagroup.com

Century Properties Group, Inc. Joezel B. Buban Century Sales Officer Makati Metro Manila Philippines +63 927 627 0941 josh.get@gmail.com

N/A Myadele Cruz Ong Marketing Consultant +63 917 320 7768 myacruzong@yahoo.com

Canadian Tourism & Hospitality Institute Arnold L. Reynoso OIC-Hospitality 2/F Paragon Plaza, EDSA cor. Reliance Street Mandaluyong Metro Manila Philippines +63 915 782 3006 arnoldreynoso@gmail.com

2Xsist Events Production Marianne Rodillo Managing Director 1832 Dian Street, Palanan Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 504 4966 +63 917 909 2534 marianne.2xsist@gmail.com

N/A Vianca Jenille Urquico Real Estate Broker Metro Manila Philippines jenille.urquico@yahoo.com

Havas PR Agatep Audrey A. General Managing Director Pasig Metro Manila Philippines +632 633 4067 +63 918 918 4978 audrey.general@havaspragatep.com

Alvar Bodegas Y Viñedos Oriol Domenech N/A Camino de Ventos S/N, 26371 Ventosa La Rioja Spain +34 941 441905

10A Seapower Industrial Center, 177 Hoi Bun 
Road

torres@torrtek.com

2nd Floor Optima Building, 221 Salcedo Street, 
Legaspi Village

ministryofmushrooms@gmail.com

G/F Unit A Cordova Condominium, 138 Valero 
cor. Sedeño Streets, Salcedo Village

+632 812 0461
+632 812 0324

cbeltran@compuwarepos.com

vochoa@middleby.com.ph
marketing@lecellier-wines.com

UN Coordination Office, 30F Yuchengco Tower, 
RCBC Plaza, 6819 Ayala Avenue alicia.gimenez@one.un.org

debelen_joven@yahoo.com
hermanmanlusoc@yahoo.com

+632 217 5355
+632 565 9239

+63 920 801 6845
+63 917 855 5652 lichuacosylvia@gmail.com

G/F VFP-MDC Building 1, Veterans Road, 
Western Bicutan jog.salud@yahoo.com

rafaelcoll@ymail.com
jedelgado@delbros.com

The Penthouse, Net Quad Building, 4th Ave. cor 
30th Street, E-Square Crescent Park West, BGC

+632 830 8818
+632 830 8888
+632 754 8688

szniro@tdgworld.com

Unit 104 Building 1, OPVI Center, Pasong Tamo 
Extension

s.jalandoni@terryselection.com

(323) 969 0837
(323) 646 5707

alexpinedadc@att.net

De La Salle University - Office for Strategic 
Communications

+63 918 918 2451
+63 917 587 3359 jose.mari.magpayo@dlsu.edu.ph

12th Floor Equitable Bank Tower, 8751 Paseo de 
Roxas Avenue jnco888@gmail.com

lluis_martinez@yahoo.es

+63 916 313 4030
+63 915 604 9154 fmaxjhone@yahoo.com

marc.jolly@lionco.com

quasha@quasha-interlaw.comazp@quasha-interlaw.com

+63 915 544 1024
+63 917 540 9491
+63 920 916 3625

fiel_85@yahoo.com

Sales Development Manager - 
Institutional Division

27/F Tower 1, Insular Life Corporate Center, 
Insular Life Drive, Filinvest Corporate City, 
Alabang

+63 920 921 2086
+63 920 821 2086

nick.siguenza@ecolab.com

edison.bolante@yahoo.com

27/F Tower 1, Insular Life Corporate Center, 
Insular Life Drive, Filinvest Corporate City, 
Alabang

+63 917 834 0114
+63 922 832 0114

jesse.bulatao@ecolab.com

+632 843 4675
+632 889 4290

bretttolhurst@winewarehouse.com.ph

Room 302, Building 28, Lane 650 Biyun Road, 
Pudong New Area fclaro@gvp.cl

Suite 2401 The Orient Square, F. Ortigas Jr. 
Road, Ortigas Center

+63 917 701 4101
+63 922 802 9209

trishtiongson@yahoo.com
wines_specialist@yahoo.com

36/F Tower 1, The Enterprise Center, Ayala 
Avenue cor. Paseo de Roxas

G/F Smith Bell Building, 224 Chino Roces 
Extension, Magallanes

Unit 3, 11/F Block A, Veristrong Industrial Plaza, 
34-36 Pui Wan Street

+852 9097 7753
+65 9842 8667
+1 516 343 4081
+1 670 483 7763

8/F ELJ Communications Center, Eugenio Lopez 
Avenue, Diliman

1605 One Global Place, 5th Avenue cor. 25th 
Street, BGC

AsiaPro Central Building, 70 San Rafael Street, 
Kapitolyo

+63 916 366 0818
+63 932 857 3036

27/F Tower 1, Insular Life Corporate Center, 
Insular Life Drive, Filinvest Corporate City, 
Alabang

+63 922 802 0576
+63 905 383 3905

EU-Philippines Trade Related Technical Assistance 
Project 3

2294 Smith Bell Building, Don Chino Roces 
Avenue, Magallanes

36/F Tower 1, The Enterprise Center, Ayala 
Avenue cor. Paseo de Roxas

27/F Pacific Star Building, Gil Puyat Avenue cor. 
Makati Avenue

+632 415 1642
+632 584 7343

+63 918 945 5512
+63 922 833 2780

1605 Robinsons Equitable Tower, 4 ADB Avenue 
cor. Poveda Street, Ortigas Center

oriol.domenech@bodegasalvar.com
oriol.domenech@vallfornuote.es
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Ayala Land, Inc. Yolanda A. Asuncion Broker 229 Batangas West,  Ayala Alabang Village Muntinlupa Metro Manila Philippines yollyasuncion@gmail.com

Banco De Oro Cecilia P. Soriano Branch Head Makati Shangri-la Hotel Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 813 5004 bh.makati-shangrila-hotel@bdo.com.ph

HP Enterprise Services Radoslav Tashev Global Services Delivery Manager Taguig Metro Manila Philippines tashev@hp.com

Subic Bay Yacht Club Jose Maria L. Vargas General Manager Rizal Highway, Subic Bay Freeport Zone Tarlac Philippines +6347 252 5211 loc. 1001 sbycjmv@yahoo.com
Annua Restaurante Oscar Calleja N/A Paseo la Barquera S/N, S.V.B, 39540 Cantabria Spain info@annuagastro.com

Studio F Interior Design Pi D. Olson Interior Designer Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 817 4277

Truly Nolen Pest Control Riza A. Bismanos Business Development Specialist Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 605 8446 +63 917 533 0740 riza@trulynolenphilippines.com

Truly Nolen Pest Control Donna P. Yatco Managing Director Makati Metro Manila Philippines +632 624 7949 +63 922 808 1700 donna@trulynolenphilippines.com

Barcino Ivan Meilan Manager Metro Manila Philippines +63 917 533 3095 manager@terraco.com.ph
Familia Martinez Bujanda Jose Maria de Castañeda Export Manager El Montecillo S/N., 26360 Fuenmayor La Rioja Spain +34 941 450 876 +34 638 473 301 jmdecastaneda@bujanda.com
HealthCare Synergy, Inc. Cecile Mercado N/A 5555 Corporate Avenue, Cypress California United States +1 714 229 8700

+632 809 0986
+632 384 3538
+632 506 0166

+63 917 8333174
+63 920 919 3720

3/F Two World Square Building, 22 Upper 
McKinley Road, McKinley Town Center, Fort 
Bonifacio

+63 905 990 4227
+359 884 458540

info@studiofdesigngroup.com
pidolor@yahoo.com

Unit 1612 Cityland Herrera Tower, VA Rufino cor. 
Valero Street, Salcedo Village

Unit 1612 Cityland Herrera Tower, VA Rufino cor. 
Valero Street, Salcedo Village

cecile@healthcaresynergy.com

mailto:cecile@healthcaresynergy.com


Company Name
Torrtek Ltd.
Ministry of Mushrooms, Inc.
CompuWare POS Systems
Middleby Philippines Corporation
Le Cellier French Wine Selection
MDG Achievement Fund - UN
DigitalTracks Total Sound Solutions
RSM Lutong Bahay Seafoods Garden Restaurant
Philippine Ballet Theater
Lemons & Sticks Food Corporation
JAR-FCL Frozen ATPL
Delgado Brothers Incorporated
Transnational Diversified Group
Terry Selection Inc.
AP Designs
De La Salle University - Office for Strategic Communications
Metalman Steel Forming Corporation
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Quasha Ancheta Peña & Nolasco Law Office
Hilltop Mart
ECOLAB
Various
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Grupo Vinos Del Pacifico
Martinez Vergara Gonzalez & Serrano Law Office
Wines Specialist & Beyond, Inc.
Pacific Strategies & Assessments, Inc.
Premium Wine Exchange
Catering Depot Inc.
CELLI Asia Pte. Ltd
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Yara Fertlizers Phils., Inc.
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Werdenberg Corp.
AWC Philippines
Century Properties Group, Inc.
N/A
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2Xsist Events Production
Havas PR Agatep
Alvar Bodegas Y Viñedos
Ayala Land, Inc.
Banco De Oro
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